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# Bidding Date Prime Pre-Bid Company Name Name Phone Number Fax Number Email Notes
Beck Steel Inc John Beck 806-762-3255 806-744-0467 john@becksteel.com

Cal State Steel Corp Jerry Erickson 310-632-2772 310-632-0502 jerry@calstatesteel.com

Paramount Metals Vincent Jue 562-634-8180 562-634-1350 vjue@paramountmetals.com

Southwest Steel Glenn Rusinski glennr@smesteel.com

The Bratton Corp Ahs Patel 816-363-1014 apatel@brattonsteel.com

Washington Iron Works John Power 310-327-8660 jpower@washingtoniron.com

JC Supply Raul Castillo 909-373-1785 bob@jcsupply.us

Metal Weld Specialties Inc Sean Moore 949-348-9300 stevem@metal-weld.com

McMahon Steel, Inc. Marlo P. Cervantes 619-671-9700 619-671-9600 Estimating@mcmahonsteel.com 
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